

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A.No.3/2017 Civil Appeal No(s).2734/2013

ASSTT.COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX(IMV)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.RAMAIAH REDDY

Respondent(s)

Date : 02/02/2017 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUDFor Appellant(s)/      Mr.K.Radhakrishna, Sr.Adv.  
Applicant(s)            Mr.Tashriq Ahmad, Adv.  
                                 Mr.Sanyat Lodha, Adv.  
                                 Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AORUpon being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E RPost on 13.02.2017 before an appropriate Bench, subject  
to there being no office objection.(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
AR-CUM-PS(RENUKA SADANA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR