

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 3/2017 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2734/2013

ASSTT.COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX(IMV)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.RAMAIHAH REDDY
(For stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/02/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANTFor Appellant(s) Mr. N.K. Kaul, ASG
Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Sanyat Lodha, Adv.
Ms. Shirin Khajuria, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Joshi, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Shankar, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.
Mr. Govind Manoharan, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Iyer, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application along with civil appeal.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master